

Waverley Deluxe Wafer Curls (280)



- **Size:** 280s

Categories

- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Eggs
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Milk
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Soya
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Wheat
- **By Pack Type:** Box
- **By Brand:** Waverley
- **By Storage Type:** Ambient

Allergy Advice

- **Contains** Eggs
- **Contains** Milk
- **Contains** Soya
- **Contains** Wheat

Ingredients

- Sugar,
- Wheat Flour,
- Palm Kernel Oil,
- Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,
- Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins),
- Wheat Starch,
- Maltodextrin,
- Egg Albumen,
- Skimmed Milk Powder,
- Colourings (Plain Caramel, Annatto),
- Coconut Oil,
- Whey Powder (from Milk),
- Flavouring,
- Salt

Manufacturer

The Waverley Bakery Ltd., Drumhead Road, Cambuslang, Glasgow, G32 8EX.

Packaging

- **Type** Tin